MARCH, 2023 HD 257PAGE 1 OF 8
HD FIRE PROTECT
PVT. LTD.
FOAM MONITOR VARUN 443
WITH OR WITHOUT JRC, STAINLESS STEEL
VARIABLE & FIX FLOW  500-750-1000-1250 GPM
TECHNICAL DATA
MONITOR MODEL	 VARUN 443

HD FIRE PROTECT
PVT. LTD.
ORDERING INFORMATION
XXX XX X X X
MONITOR MODEL:
443
NOZZLE TYPE:
01- VARSHA HF4V 500-1000
02- VARSHA HF4V 750-1000
03- VARSHA HF4V 500-750
04- VARSHA HF4V 500-750-1000
05- VARSHA HF4VJ 500-1000
      WITH JRCP MODEL JP4
06- VARSHA HF4VJ 750-1000
      WITH JRCP MODEL JP4
07- VARSHA HF4VJ 500-750
      WITH JRCP MODEL JP4
08- VARSHA HF4VJ 500-750-1000
      WITH JRCP MODEL JP4
09- VARSHA HF50 1000
10- VARSHA HF50 1250
JRC TYPE:
P - JRC WITH PICKUP
TUBE FOR FOAM
CONCENTRATE
SUCTION
M - JRC WITH 2.5”BS
MALE COUPLING
FOR FOAM
CONCENTRATE
SUCTION
N - WITHOUT JRC
MONITOR
MOC:
A- 304
B- 316
C- 316L
INLET FLANGE
CONNECTION:
1- 100 NB ANSI
B16.5 150#
2- 150 NB ANSI
B16.5 150#
3- CUSTOMER
SPECIFIC
X
PAINTING:
R- RED RAL3001-
    STANDARD
    SUPPLY
S- SPECIAL PAINT
    AS PER
    CUSTOMER
    SPECIFICATION
OPTIONAL ITEMS:
G - REDUCTION
GEAR BOX
N - WITHOUR
GEAR BOX
PRESSURE GAUGE:
P - WITH PRESSURE
GAUGE
N - WITHOUT
PRESSURE
GAUGE
X X